stone
grave
cover

cover

58

47

13

60

41

17

24

59

46

42

23

= - T
356 Zayamchal | ~—
Medieval Cemetery |
|
BTC 2004 KP 356 \
Grid Reference 8574576 4534256 | ., o6
52 54 2>
|
51
\ N - 57
| 5 0o
L 0w
/ 32 28 37 33 40
|
BTC | 69 L
___ﬂ__ﬂ~#_-___————————————“”“””"””"'—“’——ﬂgﬂﬂgﬁg—_j 68 26 N
< 4 6 67 11
Adult \ 8 y
burial \ 5
Child B o
burial \ 3 .
Unknown \ ?
| o 15
\ 61 14
66 64
\ 63 62
L
[ it o
Exposed Ztrg\q/z \ stone
stone cover grave
grave cover Exposed
D Exposed v ~ Ztgr\l,z

45

18

22

44

43

21

19

20

30m




